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Trail Access Information
Typical Trail Qualities

Typical Maximum Grade
Trail Name Length  Grade Standard Ramp is 8.3%

Loop Trail

small Loop

mﬁglance Merso teAurn

Typical
Cross
Slope

Maximum
Cross Slope

1
1
1
1

d Park Trails

A Bright valley Br —_____—- .

Typical Minimum 8

Tread Clearance Surface
Width Width Type

Asphalt
Asphalt

WARNING:

Trail condiions may have changed since March 2011
when these alls were assessed. Signage created by
Benelical Designs Inc. using trail data collected by a
certfied tai assessment coordinator.
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